
FIRM NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

ABC Construction 
Contracting 

36-16 19th Avenue, Astoria, NY 11105 
718-729-2501 

AFL Construction Co, Inc. 33-06 106th Street, Corona, NY 11369  
aflconst@aol.com | 718-507-5890 

Al-Pros Construction Inc. 109-20 121 Street, south Ozone Park, NY 11420 
Imran Ali: iali@alprosconstruction.com | 718-848-3666 

A.S.K. Construction, Inc.  48-51 36th Street, Long Island City, NY 11101 
Anastasia Alexiadis askconstruction@yahoo.com | 718-726-3350 

Avante Contracting Co. 180 E. Prospect Avenue, Mamaroneck, NY 10543 
Nancy M. Lepre: nlepre@abra-avante.com | 914-698-0700 

AIM Development Group 2444 Yates Avenue, Bronx, NY 10469 
Sandra Acosta: sacosta@ac-dev.com | 646-752-0576 

Atlas Restoration Corp 35-11 9th Street, Long Island City, NY 11106 
Theodore Papadopoulos: estimating@atlasrestorations.com | 718-728-
6571 

BC LLC 125 Lincoln Avenue, Newark,  NJ  
Kervin Puckett: kervin.puckett@gmail.com | 609-502-5701 

Belier Construction Corp. P.O. Box 1675, Fort Lee, NJ 10543 
Anamarie Novada-Gomez: beliercorp@gmail.com |917-288-0904 

Bennie Daye Services Inc. 130 Clymer Street, 10C, Brooklyn, NY 11211 
benniedaye@yahoo.com | 347-241-4372 

Brickens Construction, Inc. 801 McLean Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10704 
Paul Hagan phagan@brickens.com | 914-237-2709 

Card Heating and Cooling, 
Inc.  

266 Westervelt Ave., Staten Island, NY 10301 
Alvin Card: acqrd60282@aol.com | 718-720-2496 

CE Construction  37-08 Main Street, Ste. 302, Flushing, NY 11354  
Manli Xu: cec-ny@live.com | 718-359-6198 

Constructomics, LLC 45 W. 21st Street, New York, NY 10001 
Mark Jones: mjones@constructomics.com | 212-337-2300 

Corporate Construction  1034 Sipp Avenue, Medford, NY 11763 
Catherine Jallim: corpconstruction@aol.com | 631-730-6249 

The Conti Group 26 Bay Street, 2nd floor, Staten Island, NY 10301 
Joe Berkowitz: jberkowitz@conticorp.com | 718-981-4218 

Culver Floor Covering Co, 
Inc. 

2411 Avenue X, Brooklyn, NY 11235 
Mary Cognetta: mary.cognetta@culverfloors.com | 718-332-3434 

Cutsogeorge Tooman & 
Allen Architects, PC 

151 W. 26th Street, 8th floor, New York, NY 10001 
Keith Lavit: marketing@cta-architects-nyc.com |212-243-7404 ext. 240 

Dobtol Construction 210 River Street, Hackensack, NK 07601 
Danko Tomasevic: dankot@dobtol.com | 201-488-3142 ext. 222 

DRC Emergency Services, 
LLC 

740 Museum Drive, Mobile, AL 36608 
Erika Hunt: ecoleman@drcusa.com | 212-343-3581 ext. 163 

DSW Homes 1021 61st Street, Ste. 200, Bldg. B., Galveston, TX 77551 
Rachel Stones, rachel.stones@dswhomes.com | 409-744-3400 

Duane Morris 1540 Broadway, New York, NY 10036 
R Dyer: rdyer@duanemorris.com | 212-692-1090 

Empire HD, Inc. 213-37 39th Avenue, #271 Bayside, NY 11361 
richd@empirehd.com | 966-969-2288 
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Espinosa Group, Inc. 326 Hackensack Street, Carlstad, NJ 07072 
Micheal Espinosa: mpge@espinosa-group.com | 201-491-6664 

Farrell Fritz, PC 1320 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY 11556 
 

FDS Mechanical Inc. 19 Westfield Road, Coram, NY 11727 
Hansraj Seepersaud: fdsmechanical@yahoo.com | 516-315-1962 

Ferreira Construction 
Company, Inc.  

31  Tannery Road, Branchburg, NJ 08876 
 

Geomatrix Services, Inc. 120 Jersey Ave, Ste.251, New Brunswick, NJ 08901 
George Varughese: info @geo-matrix.com | 732-568-9000 

Gilbane  88 Pine Street, 27th Floor, New York, NY 10005 
Denis Boylan: dboylan@gilbaneco.com | 212-312-1615 

Global Construction Mgmt. 1855 Westchester Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472 
info@gcmny.com | 347-293-7928 

Green Street, Inc.  36 West 37th Street, Penthouse, New York, NY 10018 
Colin Murray: colin@greenstreetinc.com | 212-234-1566  

Guardian Preservation 648 Virginia Street, Far Rockaway, NY 11691 
845-641-3016 

Hampton Clarke-Veritech 175 Route 46 West, Fairfield, NJ 07004 
Brian Barry: bbarry@hcvlab.com | 973-598-3894 

Hear Construction Inc. 118-07 103rd Avenue, S. Richmond Hill, NY 11419 
Devinder Singh: hearconstruction@hotmail.com | 718-835-1408 

High Class Mgmt. 1133 McDonald Avenue, Brooklyn NY 11230  
tempestwindows@yahoo.com | 718-807-1688 

HNTB Corporation 5 Penn Plaza, New York, NY 10001 
jseaboldt@hntb.com  

Hua Cheng Construction  132-35 Sanford Avenue, #617, Flushing, NY 11355 
Huicheng Jin: huachengzhuangxie@yahoo.com | 917-348-1182 

Hunter Roberts 
Construction Group 

2 World Financial Center, 6th floor, New York, NY 10281  
Christopher Phillips: cphillips@hunterrobertscg.com  

IEM 8555 United Plaza Blvd, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Brian Hall: brian.hall@iem.com | 225-526-8832 

Integrated Construction 
Ent, Inc. 

 259 Stephens Street, Belleville, NJ 07109 
Lori Harmon: lori@ice-aec.com | 973-450-5161 ext. 103 

Iron Mike Construction and 
Design 

33 Elizabeth Way, Ridge, NY 11961 
Deborah Classie: imcdesign78@gmail.com | 631-275-6167 

Ismael Leyva Architects, PC 48 W 37th Street, New York, NY 10018 
Pablo Santiago: psantiago@ilarch.com | 212-290-1444 ext. 144 

James W Turner 
Construction  

234 Grandview Avenue, Staten Island, NY 10303  
J.W. Turner:  jwtc_east@jwtc.net | 281-290-9011 

JGM Inc.  1274 49th Street, Ste. #556, Brooklyn, NY 11219  
JG: rfpalert@gmail.com | 347-464-9663 

John P. Picone, Inc. 31 Garden Lane, Lawrence, NY 11559 
Robert Taikina: bids@johnpicone.com |516-239-1600 

JSK Construction Corp 130-26 Atlantic Avenue, South Richmond Hill, NY 11419 
Jatinder Komal: jskconstructioncorp@gmail.com 

K & R Construction 78 Herkimer Street, Brooklyn, NY 11216 
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Keating Building 
Corporation 

1600 Arch Street, Ste. 300, Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Matt Morgan: mmorgan@keatingnet.com | 610-668-4100 ext. 312 

Krishna Contracting Inc. 30-35 89th Street, East Elmhurst, NY 11369 
Parveen Kumar: parveensweet@aol.com | 718-424-8789 

Labco Electric Contracting 
Corp 

130-29 Merrick Blvd, Springfield Garden, NY 11413  
Lincoln Baker: lbaker@labcoelectric.com | 718-525-2355 

Lipsky Enterprises 814 Montauk Highway, Bayport, NY 11705 
Joseph Aiello: jaiello@lipskyenterprises.com | 361-365-4745 

Lima Construction NY  4249 Colden Street, Apt 11H, Flushing, NY 11355 
Arfat Yasar: limanycc@gmail.com | 631-949-0008 

LLF Construction Services, 
Inc. 

175 Main Street, Ste. 821, White Plains, NY 10601 
Leonardo Fabio: llfcsi@att.net | 914-287-6441 

M. Rahman Construction 
Corp 

528 McDonald Avenue, Ste. 2F, Brooklyn, NY 11218 
msiyful@yahoo.com 

Mass Electric Construction 
Co. 

470 Chestnut Ridge Road, Woodcliff Lake, NY 07677 
Patrick McCosker: pmccosker@masselec.com | 201-571-2883 

McDonough Bolyard Peck, 
Inc.  

10440 Little Patuxent Pkwy, Ste. 250, Columbia, MD 21044 
Sara Goins: sgoins@mbpce.com |410-715-9462 

Millennium Maintenance 64 Freeman Street, Brooklyn, NY 11222 
Marcelo Aspesi: millenniummec@gmail.com | 718-383-6388 

MIT Brothers Construction, 
Inc. 

42-32A 162nd Street, Flushing, NY 11358 
 

MP Walls, Inc. 29 Booth Road,  Chester, NY 10918 
Info@mpwnyc.com | 877-767-9255 

Mongiove Associates 1978 Richmond Terrace, Staten Island, NY 10302 
Thomas Mongiove: tmmongiove@mongioveassociates.com | 718-876-
9500 

Navillus Contracting  575 Fifth Ave., 29th floor, New York, NY 10017 
Eoin Moriarty: emoriarty@navillusinc.com | 212-750-1808 

Neelam Construction Corp 263 Herbert Avenue, Closter,  NY 07624 
Kanti Bhanderi: neelam1238@yahoo.com  

Nok: Design-Build,  Inc. 2368 Washington Avenue, Bronx, NY 10458 
Nwachukwu Nnoka: nnoka@aol.com | 718-902-4275 

North American 
Contracting Services, Inc. 

130-17 97th Avenue, Richmond Hill, NY 11419 
Cindy Bachan: cindy_bachan@hotmail.com | 917-364-3975 

Northeast Construction 
Group 

8353 Hegerman Street, Philadelphia, PA 19136 

NY Rich Construction, Inc.  33 West End Avenue, 11L, New York, NY 10023 
Richard Peters: nyrich@gmx.com 

Onvia 1260 Mercer Street, Seattle, WA 98109 
sourcemgmt@onvia.net 

Paramount General 
Contracting, LLC  

157-11 Rockaway Blvd., Jamaica, NY 11434 
Ricky H. Singh: ricky@paramount-contracting.com | 646-243-2201 

Parsons Corporation 100 Broadway, New York, NY 10005 
Rob McCarthy: rob.mccarthy@parsons.com | 914-237-2709 

PKW General Contracting, 
LLC 

777 Westchester Avenue, Ste. 101, White Plains, NY 10604 
Penelope Figuereo, pkwgeneral@gmail.com, 914-705-5378 
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Premier Builders 1442 Castleton Avenue, Staten Island, NY 10302 

Prismatic Development 60 Route 46, Fairfield, NJ 07004 
Steven Lang: slang@prisdev.com | 973-882-1133 

PG Contracting Corp 436 82nd Street, Brooklyn, NY 11209 
Iris Katsaros: pgcontractingcorp@hotmail.com | 718-836-9103 

R.A.M.S. Mechanical 50-02 97th Place, Corona, NY 11368 
jimmy.jaw@ramsmechanical.com | 718-888-7120 

Ranick Builders 70-50 Austin Street, Ste. 104,  Forest Hills, NY 11375 

RBBC 190 Beach 68th Street, Arverne, NY 11692 
romskig@gmail.com 

Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Pkwy, Norcross, GA 30092 
randi.nurse@reedbusiness.com | 800-910-6383 

Rockmore Contracting 
Corp 

26 Loft Road, Smithtown, NY 11787 
Regina Cranor: rcranor@rockmorecontracting.com | 631-366-6200 

Pal Environmental Services 11-02 Queens Plaza South, Long Island City, NY 11101 
Aric Domozick: adomozick@palcorp.com | 718-349-0900 

S and N Builders, Inc. 156 East 3rd Street, Mt. Vernon, NY 10550  
Sakander Raja: raja@snbuilders.com | 914-664-8444 ext 27 

S and S Kings 8804 83rd Drive, Apt. 506, Rego Park, NY 11374 
Qasim Shah: skings1@hotmail.com | 64-620-6393 

Segment Corporation  1132 Southern Blvd, P.O. Box 1293, Bronx, NY 10459  
Jeffrey Flowers: segmentcontracting@gmail.com | 646-938-7678 

Shaw Environmental and 
Infrastructure Engineering  

13 British American Blvd, Latham, NY 12110  
Dawn Connelly: dawn.connelly@shawgrp.com | 518-783-1996 

SKA Marin 98 Cuttermill Road, Ste. 342S, Great Neck, NY 10025 
jknepper@skamarin.com 

The Sparrow Group 3743 White Plains Road, Bronx, NY 10467 
Jason Swinso: jcsparamount@gmail.com | 718-519-6600 

Thorobird Companies, LLC 1350 Avenue of Americas, Fl 2, New York, NY 10019 
Thomas Campbell: tcampbell@thorobird.com | 646-710-4909 

Sullivan Land Services 13 Evia Main, Galveston, TX 77554 
Josh Hulen: jhulen@sulivaninterests.com | 843-814-9294 

T.L. Wallace Construction 
Group, Inc. 

1899 28th Street, Gulfport, MS 39501 
ron.smith@tlwallace.com | 228-22-4648 

Tutor Perini Building Corp 1000 Main Street, New Rochelle, NY 10465 
beth.yowell@tutorperini.com 

The Gordian Group 140 Bridges Road, Mauldin, SC 29662 

The Sweet Construction 
Group 

5 Hanover Square, 5th Floor, New York, NY 10004 
Steven Alessio: salessio@sweetconstruction.com | 212-929-2100 ext. 
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UTB-United Technology, 
Inc. 

141 New Hyde Park Road, Franklin Square, NY 11010  
pete@utb1.com | 516-326-1160 

Volmar Construction 4400 2nd Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11232 
Olivia Kouridakis: olivia@volmar.com| 718-832-2444 ext. 149  
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Wittman Plumbing Assoc. 100 Hinsdale Street, Brooklyn NY 11207 
Ofer Goldschmidt: ofer@wittmannplumbing.com | 718-345-8000  

Welkin Mechanical  718-554-2800 

WWC Corp 114 Spencer Street, Staten Island, NY 10314 
Richard Martucci: pm@wwccorp.net | 718-698-9577 

Zaman Construction Corp 130 Church Street, Ste. 278, New York, NY 10007 
Jahid Minto: jminto@zamanconstruction.com | 212-964-0189 

ZPP Engineering PC 124 Roosevelt Avenue, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 
Peihong Zhang: zhangp@zppcorp.com 
 

 

 

 

mailto:ofer@wittmannplumbing.com
mailto:pm@wwccorp.net
mailto:jminto@zamanconstruction.com
mailto:zhangp@zppcorp.com

